
First Communion 
Mass Weekends:

May 4 & 5
 May 11 & 12
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Examination of Conscience Centers / Final Preparation
Family Life Center, Parent and Child Attend One **Bring completed Reconciliation folders to turn in 
Wed, January 17  4:00 PM or 6:00 PM   **These are start times, allow 45-60 minutes to complete
Sun, January 21  10:30 AM or 11:45 AM  **These are start times, allow 45-60 minutes to complete

First Reconciliation Group Service
St. Martha Catholic Church, 4301 Woodridge Parkway 
Thursday, January 25   6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
If you are unable to attend on this date, take your child to confession any time after completion of preparation.

Do this in Remembrance of Me - First Communion Orientation
Family Life Center, Parent and Child Attend One
Sun, February 11     10:30 AM - 11:45 AM or 12:00 PM - 1:15 PM
Wed, February 21    4:00 PM - 5:15 PM or 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM

Breaking of the Bread Centers 
Family Life Center, Parent and Child Attend One  **Bring completed First Communion folders to turn in
Sun, April 14 10:30 AM or 11:45 AM **These are start times, allow 45-60 minutes to complete  
Wed, April 17 4:00 PM or 6:00 PM **These are start times, allow 45-60 minutes to complete        

First Communion Final Preparation / Rehearsal
St. Martha Catholic Church, 4301 Woodridge Parkway
Thurs, May 2   6:00 PM - 7:00 PM   For May 4/5  First Communion Masses
Thurs, May 9   6:00 PM - 7:00 PM   For May 11/12 First Communion Masses

F I R S T  R E C O N C I L I A T I O N

F I R S T  C O M M U N I O N

Discover God's Treasures - First Reconciliation Orientation
Family Life Center, Parent and Child Attend One
Sun, October 15 10:30 AM - 11:45 AM or 12:00 PM - 1:15 PM
Wed, October 18   4:00 PM - 5:15 PM or 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM

Sign Ups for First Communion Masses will be sent via email on Dec. 1 

First Communion
talk by Priest on
March 20 @ 6pm

& March 27 @ 6pm
in FLC

* A Sign Up Genius will be sent for you to schedule your time for each session about 4 weeks prior to date*


